Submittal form is available @ www.iuseelite.com
Tel: 323-888-1973 • Fax: 323-888-1977
Specifications and Dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Issued-H0618-Rev. 1
DESCRIPTION:
Achieve all of your lighting application objectives with only one universal
high-performance architectural housing.  The Fusion A4-LED is a 4” LED Universal

subject to change without notice.
Issued-H0618-Rev. 1
ORDERING GUIDE
VOLTAGEDIMING CCT-CRIOPTICS EMERGENCY MOUNTING OPTIONLUMEN TYPE
Project Name:
Note: Type:
Catalog Number:
TYPE
VOLTAGE EMERGENCY OPTIONS MOUNTING OPTIONS
SERIES 900L SERIES 1200L SERIES 1500L SERIES 2000L SERIES
HI
GH
 P
ER
FO
RM
AN
CE
A4-LED o 900L-DIM10
o 900L-DIMTR
o 900L-LUTH
o 900L-LUT2W 2
o 900L-ELDO10-.1
o 900L-ELDODALI -.1
o 900L-ELDODMX -.1
o 1200L-DIM10
o 1200L-DIMTR
o 1200L-LUTH
o 1200L-LUT2W 2